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$116,000

14556, TEHACHAPI, TEHACHAPI, CA, 93561
https://windomrealtor.com

Great Park Location !! Welcome to your new home in the Willow
Springs Estates. This charming 3BD / 2 BA, 1,458 SF
manufactured home is a perfect blend of comfort and captivating
surroundings. The inviting living room has expansive windows
allowing you to take in the beautiful mountain and park views.
The bright and spacious […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family Residence

• Residential

• Active

Basics
Category: Residential Type: Single Family Residence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Lot size: 0 sq ft

Year built: 1991 Lot Size Acres: 0 sq ft

Bathrooms Full: 2 County: Kern
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Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Building Area Total: 1458 sq ft

Garage spaces: 2 Stories: 1

Roof: Composition Construction Materials: Wood Siding

Fencing: Wood Lot Features: Corner Lot, Sprinklers In Rear

Miscellaneous
Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional Compensation Disclaimer: The listing broker's offer of

compensation is made only to participants of the MLS
where the listing is filed.

Foundation Details: Raised Architectural Style: Traditional

CrossStreet: Tehachapi Willow
Springs

Pets Allowed: Yes

Road Surface Type: Paved Utilities: Natural Gas Available, Sewer Connected

Zoning: MH

Amenities & Features
Laundry Features: Laundry Room Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Gas

Range, Refrigerator, Washer, None

Exterior Features: Playground Heating: Natural Gas

Association Amenities: Recreation Room Pool Features: Community

WaterSource: Public Fireplace Features: None

Courtesy of
List Office Name: Platinum Realty Group


